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A MIDSUMMER NIGHT’S DREAM
(Ellie Caulkins Opera House - DPAC)
Friday Sept 26, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Sept 27, 2014 @ 2:00 pm
Saturday Sept 27, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Sunday Sept 28, 2014 @ 2:00 pm
Friday Oct 3, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Oct 4, 2014 @ 2:00 pm
Saturday Oct 4, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Sunday Oct 5, 2014 @ 2:00 pm

BALLET MASTERWORKS
(Ellie Caulkins Opera House - DPAC)
Friday Feb 20, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Feb 21, 2015 @ 2:00 pm
Saturday Feb 21, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Sunday Feb 22, 2015 @ 2:00 pm
Thursday Feb 26, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Friday Feb 27, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Feb 28, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Sunday March 1, 2015 @ 2:00 pm

PETER & THE WOLF
(Newman Center -   
Friday Mar 27, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Mar 28, 2015 @ 2:00 pm 
Saturday Mar 28, 2015 @ 7:30 pm
Sunday Mar 29, 2015 @ 2:00 pm

THE NUTCRACKER
(Ellie Caulkins Opera House - DPAC)
Saturday Nov 29, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Saturday Nov 29, 2014 @ 6:30 pm
Sunday Nov 30, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Saturday Dec 6, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Sunday Dec 7, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Thursday Dec 11, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Friday Dec 12, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Dec 13, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Saturday Dec 13, 2014 @ 6:30 pm
Sunday Dec 14, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Sunday Dec 14, 2014 @ 6:30 pm
Thursday Dec 18, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Friday Dec 19, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Dec 20, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Saturday Dec 20, 2014 @ 6:30 pm
Sunday Dec 21, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Sunday Dec 21, 2014 @ 6:30 pm
Monday Dec 22, 2014 @ 6:30 pm
Tuesday Dec 23, 2014 @ 1:00 pm      
Wednesday Dec 24, 2014 @ 1 :00 pm
Friday Dec 26, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Friday Dec 26, 2014 @ 6:30 pm
Saturday Dec 27, 2014 @ 1:00 pm
Saturday Dec 27, 2014 @ 6:30 pm

COLORADO BALLET 2014-2015 SEASON

* D a t e s  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e

DRACULA
(Ellie Caulkins Opera House - DPAC)
Friday Oct 31, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Saturday Nov 1, 2014 @ 2:00 pm
Saturday Nov 1, 2014 @ 7:30 pm
Sunday Nov 2, 2014 @ 2:00 pm

June Swaner Gates Concert Hall)


